(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Shubham Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Jaiswal 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2242 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 29 May 1994 Application Received | 09-09-2025

I%andidate Fmployee NA I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 13-10-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | RED

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE CONBLETED VERIEICATION
DATE STATUS
E:\QAE\('(?\H\ASENT 3 PF Portal 11-06-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Roshni Biswas - HR Business 09-09-2025 GREEN
Partner
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 loanna - HS'TO g‘cri‘:{izf Services 22-09-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 22-09-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 09-09-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 09-09-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 09-09-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 09-09-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 13-10-2025 RED
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 09-09-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source; I -All clear
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PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Quess Corp Limited

Quess Corp Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Jaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Emp Code: 270507 Not Provided
From: 26-April-2021 26-April-2021
To: 18-July-2021 18-July-2021
Designation: Customer Care Executive - Operations | Not Provided
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF Portal
Report Verified Date: 06-11-25
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101039276708
NAME SHUBHAM JAISWAL
FATHER'S NAME KAILASH JAISWAL
Work History
# | Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
[ 1 | MHBAND0454930000259473 | ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. | 29-Nov-2023 21-Jun-2024
| 2 | MPIND13857350000016737 | TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 08-Sep-2021 30-Apr-2023
3 | THTHAD0993110000084574 | QUESS CORP LIMITED 26-Apr-2021 18-Jul-2021
4 | MPIND17270390000010074 | ACRETIX SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 01-Aug-2018 12-Jul-2019
5 | MPINDOD191700000048565 | C.R.M. SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 20-Feb-2017 28-Mar-2018

Generated on 18-09.2025 16:39.38

Report Runtime 2025-09-18 16:30:28
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Annexure 1 (b)

P_AJ sharlin <verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in>

| .| RE: 3594826 - Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Jaiswal GQ-AMRSN-2242 (3) Quess Corp Limited

o 'Quess Support’

¢ jay@ooldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldguestglobal.in

-

Message | £ Service letter.pdf (563 KE)

LC Ay WEMUGUES LRI LRI S YL B O O U S U IO L P2y T LI B O DU S U LD L 0 S L O e s L P L T >
Subject: RE: 3594826 - Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Jaiswal GQ-AMRSN-2242 (3) Quess Corp Limited

Dear HR,

Full Name(as per records) : Mr.Shubham Jaiswal

Employee ID ; 270507

Offer 1D : 270507

Exact concern : Ex Employment verification

Company Name : Quess Corp Limited (Division — Conneqt Business Solutions)

Warm Regards

Sharlin.D
Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
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Annexure 1 (c)

Thu 06-MOV-25 938 AM

Sharlin <verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: 3594826 - Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Jaiswal GQ-AMRSN-2242 (3) Quess Corp Limited

To ‘Quess Support'

{c  jayd@goldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobalin
| Miessage | £ service letter.pdf (563 KB)

Full Name(as per records) : Mr.Shubham Jaiswal

Employee ID : 270507

Offer ID : 270507

Exact concern : Ex Employment verification

Company Name : Quess Corp Limited (Division — Conneqt Business Solutions)

Warm HRegards

Sharlin.D
Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Number +91 63644 54009

GE!:E&T?.HE.’J @m

| GOLDQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVTLTD |
| Ne-293/154/172, IndiQube Gamma, | 4% Floor |

I Cuter Ring Read Kadubeesanahalli | Marathahali, |
| Bangalore | Karnataka | Pincode-560103 1

I For Quack, Employee Background Verfication Checks | Insta - Drug Test | Vendor Screening services | Kindly contact us across the Global @ +91 8754562623 |
(Quality Mgt) & 27001:20132 (Information Secunty) Certified Organization | Member of NASSCOM | Member of Proffession Background Screening Associ:

Fram: Sharlin <verifymyemployment @goldquestglobal.in>
Sent: Wednesday, November 5, 2025 12:23 PM
To: "Quess Support’ <help@guesscorp.com>

Ce: 'jay@goldguestglobal.in’ <jay@goldguestglobal.in>; "aarti@goldguestglobal.in’ <aarti@goldguestglobal.in>
Subject: RE: 3594826 - Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Jaiswal GQ-AMRSN-2242 (3) Quess Corp Limited

Dear HR,

Full Name(as per records) : Mr.Shubham laiswal
Employee ID ; 270507
Offer 1IN 1 270507
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Annexure 1 (d)

CONNEQT QUESS

BUSNESS EQOLUTIOND WINKING TOGETHER

31 October, 2025

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr.Shubham Jaiswal (EMPID:270507) was working with
us from 26 April, 2021 to 18 July, 2021. At the time of resignation,
he was designated as Customer Care Executive - Operations.

He has resigned on his own accord and has been relieved of his official duties after
the working hours of 18 July, 2021.

We wish him very best in his future endeavours.

For Quess Corp Limited (Division — Conneqt Business Solutions)

"\.._l'{’l_-lil--llir'
{ :; g
Sukhwinder Singh
Senior Manager - HR

Ouess Corp Limited

REGD, OFFICE: Ouess House, 3732, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Main Road, Bangzlone-560103, Karnataia, India| TEL: +31 &80 6105 6001
DEVISHONAL OFFICE: Krimson Squame. 31/9, 3rd fioor. Roopena Agrzhara, Hosur Road, Bangalore-560068 | TEL: <91 40 66951733
CIhi: L74130KAZ00TPLO0G3908

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 6/6



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Vaco Binary Semantics LLP

Vaco Binary Semantics LLP

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Jaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Disclosed

From: 12-11-2024 12-11-2024

To: 28-02-2025 28-02-2025

Designation: Analyst Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 133,000

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Completion of their contract

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Eligible for rehire

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Roshni Biswas - HR
Business Partner, Vaco Binary Semantics LLP, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Roshni Biswas - HR Business Partner

Report Verified Date:

09-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Roshni Biswas <rashnibiswas@vacobinary.in=
e Ex-Employment verification for Shubham lowel GO-AMRSN-2242 (1) Veoo Binary semantics LLP

T G ’

This is to confiern that the individual refarenced was formedy employed with Vaco Binary Semantics as a contractual employes. Ouring their tanuwre wath our organization, they received a monthly salary of
B33,000

'nnj‘ncunl-rmnrim provided in suppest of thas verifieation i authestie. We can further confima that theee were o performance-related coneerns or iznses reganding their comduet or werk, theis performance was entisely
satisfactory,

The ressea for their departars wad the compbetion of their contract. The imdividual is eligitle for relire based on their previoss ensplovment resord

Should you require any additional informateon. please feel free 1o contact us,

Thawkcs.

Roshni Biswas

HR Business Partner

Fmadl 1iihnd By Suiscibinay.in

Praishy, -+ 8- 44 RS B
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Annexure 2 (b)

Tisg 09-5ep-25 E22 PR

Roshni Biswas <roshni.biswas@vacobinary.in>
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Jaiswal GQ-AMRSN-2242 (1) Vaco Binary semantics LLP

To  verdfymypamployment@goldquesiglobad.in

¢ jaylgoldguestglobal.in; sarti@geldguestglobal.in; ex employment

0 Foliow up.
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Vaco Binary semantics LLP
Candidate Name Shubham Jaiswal
Emploves Code/TD/No Please Provide
From (Date of Joining) 12-Nov-2024
To (Date of ExitRelieving) 28-Feb-2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Analyst
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent Temporary/ Contractual Please Provide
Supervizor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Elimbility (Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (YesNo) (Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm aftached Relieving letter /document 15 authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
(If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explam/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation) Pleaze Provide
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Annexure 2 (c)

Vaco Binary Semantics LLP

Yvaco e -

Binary Semantics Gurugram, Haryana- 122015 (India)
Phone No. 0124 - 4242120

Ref. : VBS/GGN/HR/2025
Date : 27th March, 2025

Dear Shubham Jaiswal,

With reference to your Consulting Services Agreement with Vaco Binary Semantics LLP, it
is certified that you have worked with us from 12-Nov-2024 to 28-Feb-2025.

You are being relieved and released from the consulting services from the closing hours
of 28-Feb-2025.

We appreciate your contributions made to the organization and wish you all the best for
future endeavors.

With Best Wishes,
For, Vaco Binary Semantics LLP,

BN SE,

a5 ™
& s

Augﬁor?ZEd Signatory
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Taskus India Private Limited

Taskus India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Jaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Emp Code: 3100915 3100915

From: 08-09-2021 08-09-2021
To: 06-04-2023 06-04-2023
Designation: Teammate Teammate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from loanna - HR Shared
Services Specialist, Taskus India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

loanna - HR Shared Services Specialist

Report Verified Date:

22-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

TaskUs Ex employee <peopleops.india01@taskus.com>
Employee Verification | GOLDQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVT LTD | GS #02724236

verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in

0 Follow up.

Hi Team,
Good day!
We hope all is well.

The employment verification has been successful. Please see the below confirmation.

Provided Details Confirmation

Client's EID : ' 3100915 ' P — 5
Client's Full Name : Shubham Jaiswal Confiomac *
Client's Hire Date : September 8, 2021 Confirmed >
Client's Separation Date: April 6, 2023 Confirmed =
Client's Position : Teammate Confrmed =
Company Address : Gigaplex IT Park, Airoli Knowledge Park, MIDC Industrial Area, Na - ”
Employment Status : Regular Confirmed -
Monthly Salary: Mot Brovided Not Provided i
Annual CTC: Mot Provided Not Provided -
Relieving/Experience Letter: Authentic -
LOA: Authentic bt

One or More
Verification Result: Employee Information ~

Mot Verified

Stay well.

TaskUs Ex employee Mo tems
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Ce

Annexure 3 (b)

Sharlin <verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Jaiswal GO-AMRSN-2242 (2) Taskus India private limited

peopleops.indiaditasius.com

jay@goldquestghobal.in; sart@goldquestglobal.ing "ex employment’

| £ Serice letter.pdf (102 KB}

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidaie’s Particulars {(Please substantiate here)
Company Name Taskus India private limited
Candidate Name Shubham Jaiswal
Emploves Code/ID/No 3100915
From (Date of Joining) 08-Sep-2011
To (Date of Exit Relieving) 06-Apr-2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Teammate
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
‘Was this position: Permanent Temporary/ Contractual Plaase Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility (Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yas/No) (Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document iz authenticate?

Pleage Provide

Any Imtegrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
(If “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (I “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explain’'comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any Kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya

Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Jaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Enroll No: 000001010594 000001010594

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2012 2012

Sl No: 3233 3233

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar-Devi Ahilya

Vishwavidyalaya found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 22-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

DEV| AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALYA, INDORE

b i STATEMENT OF MARKS
R

UeCom. sen-s JAN FEB 12

No 1000001 010594

BHUBHAM JATGHAL
/10700104 F/M  KATLABH «  g.N0, 3233
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2242 GQ-AMRSN-2242

Candidate Name: Shubham Jaiswal Shubham Jaiswal

Date Of Birth: 29-05-1994 29-05-1994

Father Name: Kailash Jaiswal Kailash Jaiswal

Addressl: House no 59 E Prajapat Nagar Indore House no 59 E Prajapat Nagar Indore
Madhya Pradesh - 452009 Madhya Pradesh - 452009

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate
Report Verified Date: 09-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2242
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Shubham Jaiswal
FATHER NAME Kailash Jaiswal
DATE OF BIRTH 29-May-1994
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House no 59 E Prajapat Nagar Indore Madhya Pradesh - 452009
MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS Annapuma Police Station
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
IVERIFIED DATE (09-September-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Crominal case institated agunst the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condurcted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve in natuse.
LAWYERS'S COMMENT:
As on the date of this search and as per the onkline liigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference

Mumber raised before ns. The information is snbject to the search condncted within the [ndsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natiurge.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper dne diigence has been conducted in retoieval of the information as per the public records araidlable. The information 15 ganed on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned couct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.
Yours Teuly
Ao Jpposd
s
a— |

(PATAV AGARWATL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Jaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Pan Number:

BJAPJ3833N

BJAPJ3833N

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

655

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency In The
Recent Past

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

09-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

miEncET DATe & Tome: DD 20ZS (154500 | comTRoLHusseR - PSTREAT044 T]'ﬂnsunlﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

ez - BeO0IIS0DE_sHYDIILD permmmcrremmn - OOL

COMSUMER INFORMATION

OO0 LI M +  hubbem Jaisesl L :  BIAAI3ETH

] + DS99 CETVING LICEMCE MO ¢ -

i o T AADHAAR RER s o=

ADORESS : Dl II00F2. Delhi . DELHI - TWO0R2 i

CIBIL TRAMSUMIOHN SCORE(S)

SCORTHO AT TOES

1 Presenps OF Delnguency In The Recent Past

-] 2. Presence OF Severe Delinguency A5 OF Reosnit Updabe
-] 3. Presence OF Delinquency In Last 12 Months
CREDITYISIOM ip OF D
5 Low mon OF Sk Trades
e 655 i
1 s i s WA [ L i 0 a0
COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUNTE BALAMCES ACCOUNMT OPENED DATE
Total 3 BE High Cr/Sanc. &mt = Fi2 0 104 Recent 09/ 20ET
Zero balance - &8 Current 2 FrI907SE Old=st D&/, 01T
Overdoe= .. 15 Overdus s FrATISS
ENGUIRY SUMMARY
. TOTAL EREUTEESS ST RECERT EAET 30 CvE FAAST L2 H400ITHE FAET 14 WOHTHE
52 DSM3.205 o 2 -]
CREDITYISIOMNE® ALGORITHM{S)
i_-‘m B Oradiilabon Slgs ishmi wvallab b,
CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION
coopm e s - EHUIBHAM JATS WAL sHUBEHAM JATaWAL nos - A0S oener - el oRETITvE I nooRe - 855
IDENTIFICATION(E)
| EOEWTIFICATEOH TERE IDEWTIFIC AT MLSBER TR OATE ENFERATIIH OATE
PA&N CARD BIAPJIEIIN - -
| AADHAARID MOT DieClosED - -
CHYC SO0455450 7504 - -

(=) - IDENTIFICATICH REPCRTED FROM EMCUIRY
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Annexure 6 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)
TYPE TELEPHCHHE HAIMEER TELEFHOME EXTEMSIOM
Mot Classifed TE23R2T492.00000 -
Mobils Phones SIF0ZET02 %G -
Mot Clascified TE2IR2T492 -
Mot Claccifed SITOZETO2 IR -

=] - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENQUTRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
SHUBHAMIAISWALLEBZ@-GMAIL COM
SHUBHAM JAISWALTASHUS@ESMAIL COM
SHUBHAMLJAISWALDZGTASHUS COM

SHUBHAMIATISWALOSSILpGMATL OOM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDAESS

CATEGOAY

RESIDEMCE CODE

DATE REPORTED

S0 HATLASH JATSWAL, 5% E PRAJAPAT NAGAR, INDORE,
INDCORE. MADHYA PRADESH - 452009

H WO 59-E PRAJAPAT HAGAR FOOTI HOTHL INDORE,
MADHYA PRADESH - £5200%

59-E PRAJAPT HAGAR DWARKAPURI COLONY, FOOTHI
HKHOTI SOAURE, MADHYA PRADESH - 452009

G0 S0 HAILASH JAISWAL 57E PRAJAPAT, HAGAR, PO
SUDAMA HAGAR, INDORE, DIST, INDORE,, MADHYA
PRADESH - 453009

()] - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENCIUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

Hot Categorized

Recidence

Recidance

I5/0%/2024

31F12/2023

IO 023

19/0%9/2071

ACCOUNT TYPE OCCUPATEON CODE
[Distz Reported)

INCOME

Eﬂi&ﬁ?ﬂﬁ& INCOME

B moowe

Personal Loan Salaried
[I502,2025)

25,000

Grozs Income

Manthly
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Annexure 6 (c)

MEMBER NAME EMOUIRY DATE ENOUIRY PURPOSE EMOUIRY AMCUNT
MOT DISCLOSED 25/02/2023 Others %l

MNOT DISCLOSED 05/02/2023 Credit Card T10.000
MOT DISCLOSED 20/0L/2023 Consumer Loan 4,000
NOT DISCLOSED Fatll WL Consumer Loan 4.000
NOT DISCLOSED 09/12/2022 Credit Card 100

NOT DISCLOSED 15/172022 Personal Loan % 30.000
MOT DISCLOSED 12/11/2022 Personal Loan 6.00,000
MOT DISCLOSED 0s/11/2022 Personal Loan £5.000
MOT DISCLOSED 03/11/2022 Perzonal Loan *5,20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 311072022 Credit Card TLO00
WOT DISCLOSED 30/10/2022 Credit Card 100

MOT DISCLOSED 30/10/2022 Credit Card T L00.000
MOT DISCLOSED 30/10/2022 Perzonal Loan %25.000
NOT DISCLOSED 29/10/2022 Consumer Loan T79.900
NOT DISCLOSED 19/10/2022 Personal Loan %5.00.000
MOT DISCLOSED 11/10/2022 Housmg Loan %14.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 08/10/2022 Personal Loan 12500
MOT DISCLOSED 02/10/2022 Personal Loan 15.000
MOT DISCLOSED 15/09/2022 Personal Loan T50.000
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Annexure 6 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPDRT SECTION WEY TERM / CODE DESCRIPTION
Beport name = Consumer CIR
Consumer Details e Enriched throwgh Enguiry
Identification(s) ID Types Income Tax ID Mumber (PAN)
Pazzport Mumber
Waorer ID

Driver's Licenss Humber
Ration Card Mumber
Unaversad 1D Mumber (LY

Telephone(s]) - Telephone Types Latest 4 Telephone d=tails reported.
Mabilz phone
Home Phone
Oiffice phone
Mot Classified

Email Contact(s) : = Latest & emails reported.

Employment Information(s): DOeocupation Codes Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Self Employed Professionals
Setf Employed
Others

Addressies) - Address Category Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Address
Office Addrezs
Mot categorized

Consumer Acocount Details: Account Information Active: Account not closed
Insctive Cloced account
Date Opened: Date of first dizsburcement
Date Closed: Date of account closure
Dmte reported & Certified: Mozt recent date reported by reporting member
Lazt Peyment Dats: Most recent date & payment was made on the account.

Consumer Acocount Details: Day Pact Duee/bccat Claccification Start date- Bagmning of the payment history
End Date: End of the payment history
O0D: Payment is made on the due date
001-300: Payment is missed by number of days from the du= date
STD: Payments beng made within 90 days.

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after 70 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-5Standard for 12 months

LS5 : The aocount where loss has been identified and remasns uncollectable
XxX : Dnta not reported by Institution

Consumer Account Details: Information undar dispaute Conzumer has raised grisvance request regarding issue m correctness of the
dats reported by Financial Institution

Enguiry Details : Mot Disclosed Enquiry made with other Members

EMD OF REPORT OH SHUBHAM JAISWAL SHUBHAM JALGWAL
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2242 GQ-AMRSN-2242

Candidate Name: Shubham Jaiswal Shubham Jaiswal

Date Of Birth: 29-05-1994 29-05-1994

Father Name: Kailash Jaiswal Kailash Jaiswal

Addressl: House no 59 E Prajapat Nagar Indore House no 59 E Prajapat Nagar Indore
Madhya Pradesh - 452009 Madhya Pradesh - 452009

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 09-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSIN-2242
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Shubham Jaisoral
FATHER NAME Eailash Jadswal
DATE OF BIRTH 29-May-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no 59 E Prajapar Wagar Indore Madhya Pradesh - 452009

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 09-Zeptember-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation databasze there is no Civil or Criminal case institnted against the Reference
MNnmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjectrre 10 natire.

IAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information i= subject to the search condneted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this infoomation 1s subjective in natuge.

DISCIAIMER:

Propes due diligence has been condueted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLTIENT and the nndersipned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Teuly
EC

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Jaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

09-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Shubham Jaiswal

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 2

Case D GO-AMRSN-2242

Current Group World Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 09 Sept 2025 08:20 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches 2 Positive: O Possible- 0
Unresolved Matches 0
Nemg Shadbham Jaiswal
Date Printed 9-0o-2025, 0822

T i YO LSEG R«

False: 2

Confidential

29 May 1994

09 Sept 2025 0820
Mo

Yes

Unspecified- 0

IMTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolulbion Matching
S wWc uin
FALSE Shisbham J BEGEFIS
AIEWAL
FALSE Shubham J B4TEI2D
AlSWAL
M Shulshaen Lo
Dt Priptiel 09052028, 8
Prrintited By Al Agareal
et Weorid Check

Trpe  Category  Genader

LE

0B

INDINIDLEAL

IHDIIDUAL

MALE

MALE

Annexure 8 (b)

Date{s}of Cilirens

Birth

g
N

D

Resolubion  Resslution
Risk

Reviewed Reason Commaent

Unknomn  No Match

Unimown Mo Maich

YO¥ LSEG H¥ucence

Match
Strength

Exact -
100

1004
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Annexure 8 (c)

AUDIT

09 Sept 2025 08:21 Anil Agarwal 2 World-Check maiches Deskiop
resolved as False

09 Sept 2025 08:20 Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check {Iniial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

09 Sept 2025 08:20 Anil Agarwal MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps o this export are n UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and showld not be disclosed o thind parties unless: (i} te terms. of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swech data inchedes ther Word-Check record; o (i) you are under some other legal
obligaton to do s0. You must consider and abade by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and muest notify them of your intention

to seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contzined in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this repart
without making independant checks o verfy the information contained thersin. information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avalable in the extemal sources to which inks are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be venfied with
the recond subject before any action is taken and you should inform us i any links 1o the sowces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it shouwld
b= assuemed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entties merely because they are
identified in the database. nor because they are shown as "Heported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely berause they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals,

Neme Shubham Jaiswal
D Printed 0e-05-2025, 0822

Printed By Aril Agarwal RISK
Group World Check w L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 8 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shubham Jaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

After UAN initiation, found below employment details during the gap period,
i)Quess Corp Ltd(26-04-2021 to 18-07-2021). Candidate had absconded from the
company and hence considering the same as Red.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2242 GQ-AMRSN-2242
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between Acretix(07-2019) & Taskus India(09-2021).

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

13-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

RED
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Shubham Jaiswal Shubham laiswal
OB 209-05-94 29-05-94
Graduation

MName of the Board / School

Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya

Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 4 years identifiad between UG(2013) & Teleperformance(2017). During this period, Candidate was involved
in his family business and hence considering the gap period as Green.

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Board of Secondary Education, MP

Board of Secondary Education, MP

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major il Mil
Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks:NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Board of Secondary Education, MP

Board of Secondary Education, MP

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2008 2008

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

Vaco Binary semnatics

Vaco Binary semnatics

Full Name of the Employee

Shubham laiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Date of joining - From 12-11-24 12-11-24
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-02-25 28-02-25
Designation [/ Role Analyst Analyst

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 7 months identified between Vaco Binary(01-2025) & AML(09-2025).

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Taskus India private limited

Taskus India private limited

Full Name of the Employee

Shubham Jlaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Date of joining - From 08-09-21 08-09-21
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 06-04-23 06-04-23
Designation / Role Analyst Analyst

Gap Remarks: Taskus India private limited : DOR in Reliving letter - 06.04.2023 but DOR in UAN report - 30.04.2023. A Gap of
1.6 years identified between Taskus India(04-2023) & Vaco Binary(11-2024). During this period, Candidate was experiencing
Personal Issues and hence was not part of any company. After UAN initiation, found below employment details during the
gap period, i)ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.(29-11-2023 to 21-06-2024). Candidate has provided the relevant

\proofs, hence considering the gap period as Green

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Acretix software private limited

Acretix software private limited

Full Name of the Employee

Shubham Jaiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Date of joining - From

01-08-18

01-08-18

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

12-07-19

12-07-15

Designation / Role

Sourcing specialist

Sourcing specialist

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between Acretix(07-2019) & Taskus India(09-2021).After UAN initiation, found
below employment details during the gap period, iJQuess Corp Ltd(26-04-2021 to 18-07-2021). Candidate had Absconded
from the company and hence considering the same as Red.

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Teleperformance

Teleperformance

Full Name of the Employes

Shubham laiswal

Shubham Jaiswal

Date of joining - From

20-02-17

20-02-17

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

28-03-18

28-03-18

Designation / Role

Not mentioned in BGV & Resume

Mot mentioned in BGYV & Resume

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 870684222780 870684222780
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

09-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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Annexure 10 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

"ARDHAAR

myAadhaar ] Engligh

Dashbhoard » Check Aadhaar Valldity

870684222780 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Madhya Pradesh
Mobile Sk B2
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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